


Classif. Dorsal llicència Cognoms, Nom Data de Naix. Club Marca

CATEGORIA FEMENINA

1 252 L3842 Nuria Lugueros Diaz 09/04/1988 C.A. Adidas 1:16:45
2 251 VI5834 Majida Maayouf 27/04/1989 Bilbao Atletismo 1:17:25

3 287 S7312 Irene Pelayo Gonzalez 16/02/1980 Piélagos 1:18:32
4 256 NA15106 Aicha Bani 09/10/1988 Atletismo Albacete 1:19:56

5 259 EX7487 Maria Mercedes Pila Viracocha 10/06/1979 INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:14
6 260 A11653 Yesica Mas Castany 22/01/1990 CA Alicante 1:20:28

7 254 CR3375 Maria Jose Cano Lopez-fraile 04/02/1988 C.A.Carnicas Serrano 1:21:41

8 253 EX4508 Maria Teresa Urbina Gomez 20/03/1985 Bilbao Atletismo 1:21:48

9 269 O8404 Patricia Alvarez Perez 10/06/1998 Universidad Estadio Gijon 1:22:41

10 262 S10441 Dolores Marco Oyarzabal 17/01/1979 Kon Sports 1:24:38

11 284 S11262 Sonia Solar San Juan 08/12/1984 Kon Sports 1:26:36

12 264 O7760 Monica Arias Vazquez 23/12/1967 Bathco Running Team 1:26:43

13 276 M5694 Ana Gomez Gonzalez 06/02/1984 Club Corredores 1:26:43

14 274 AR5028 Shirley Kap 23/11/1991 Cornellà At. 1:27:36

15 257 EX2517 Raquel Gomez Martin 30/09/1982 LEA La Blanca 1:28:29

16 265 BI53316 Maria Isabel Sixto Tato 21/01/1975 LEA La Blanca 1:28:48

17 281 M16568 Rosa María Delgado Romero De Avila 21/10/1976 Atletismo Alcorcon 1:30:09

18 280 TF25390 Sonia Prieto Garcia 07/07/1976 Atletas 97 1:30:14

19 266 LO7405 Gema Olave Andrade 09/01/1975 LEA La Blanca 1:30:25

20 277 AR3029 Beatriz Martinez Cuello 22/05/1984 At. Intec-Zoiti 1:30:30

21 272 VI5850 Maria Cano Dorronsoro 09/12/1981 LEA La Blanca 1:31:09

22 278 S1002 Juana Alcalde Alcalde 23/07/1972 Atlético España de Cueto 1:31:28

23 270 AR2778 Nazaret González Viera 16/06/1983 At. Intec-Zoiti 1:31:40

24 286 BI50 Nuria Etxegarai Carbajo 28/05/1973 Durango Kirol Taldea 1:32:05

25 258 GR3673 Zhor El Amrani Baba Ali 23/08/1975 Atletismo Maracena 1:34:38

26 279 BI52456 Miren Eguzkiñe Aspiazu Cigaran 23/06/1981 Bilbao Atletismo 1:37:38

27 285 GA137 Ana Belen Gomez Sousa 21/01/1974 INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:11

 282 AR3571 Ana Laura Buero Martinez 14/08/1976 Alcampo Scorpio 71 AB

 268 SS19033 Maite Arraiza Aramendi 07/10/1987 Bilbao Atletismo AB

 255 GA2023569 Edymar Daniely Brea Abreu 03/03/1997 Ourense Atletismo NP

 275 AR5088 Arancha Tejero Tejadas 01/06/1972 INDEPENDIENTE NP

 283 S11089 Aroa Laguna Sastre 25/12/1984 Kon Sports NP

 267 VA448 Emma Perez Garcia 20/03/1986 VinoToro CRural NP

 263 CO6056 Fatima Azaharaa Ouhaddou Nafie 30/08/1993 Amo Alla NP

 273 EX4582 Maria Carmen Ledesma Ruiz 28/09/1987 LEA La Blanca NP

 271 M17317 María Jesús Vazquez Nuñez 08/01/1973 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca NP

 261 BI20396 Natalia Gomez Ruiz 08/07/1994 Bilbao Atletismo NP

11/09/2021

COMISSIÓ

de

VETERANS

CNAT. D'ESPANYA MITJA MARATÓ ( cursa )

ORUÑA DE PIÉLAGOS ( Cantabria )



Classif. Dorsal llicència Cognoms, Nom Data de Naix. Club Marca

CATEGORIA FEMENINA

W-35

1 253 EX4508 Maria Teresa Urbina Gomez 20/03/1985 Bilbao Atletismo 1:21:48
2 284 S11262 Sonia Solar San Juan 08/12/1984 Kon Sports 1:26:36

3 276 M5694 Ana Gomez Gonzalez 06/02/1984 Club Corredores 1:26:43
4 257 EX2517 Raquel Gomez Martin 30/09/1982 LEA La Blanca 1:28:29

5 277 AR3029 Beatriz Martinez Cuello 22/05/1984 At. Intec-Zoiti 1:30:30

6 272 VI5850 Maria Cano Dorronsoro 09/12/1981 LEA La Blanca 1:31:09

7 270 AR2778 Nazaret González Viera 16/06/1983 At. Intec-Zoiti 1:31:40
 283 S11089 Aroa Laguna Sastre 25/12/1984 Kon Sports NP

 267 VA448 Emma Perez Garcia 20/03/1986 VinoToro CRural NP

W-40

1 287 S7312 Irene Pelayo Gonzalez 16/02/1980 Piélagos 1:18:32
2 259 EX7487 Maria Mercedes Pila Viracocha 10/06/1979 INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:14

3 262 S10441 Dolores Marco Oyarzabal 17/01/1979 Kon Sports 1:24:38
4 281 M16568 Rosa María Delgado Romero De Avila 21/10/1976 Atletismo Alcorcon 1:30:09

5 279 BI52456 Miren Eguzkiñe Aspiazu Cigaran 23/06/1981 Bilbao Atletismo 1:37:38

W-45

1 265 BI53316 Maria Isabel Sixto Tato 21/01/1975 LEA La Blanca 1:28:48
2 280 TF25390 Sonia Prieto Garcia 07/07/1976 Atletas 97 1:30:14

3 266 LO7405 Gema Olave Andrade 09/01/1975 LEA La Blanca 1:30:25
4 278 S1002 Juana Alcalde Alcalde 23/07/1972 Atlético España de Cueto 1:31:28

5 286 BI50 Nuria Etxegarai Carbajo 28/05/1973 Durango Kirol Taldea 1:32:05

6 258 GR3673 Zhor El Amrani Baba Ali 23/08/1975 Atletismo Maracena 1:34:38

7 285 GA137 Ana Belen Gomez Sousa 21/01/1974 INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:11
 282 AR3571 Ana Laura Buero Martinez 14/08/1976 Alcampo Scorpio 71 AB

 275 AR5088 Arancha Tejero Tejadas 01/06/1972 INDEPENDIENTE NP

 271 M17317 María Jesús Vazquez Nuñez 08/01/1973 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca NP

W-50

1 264 O7760 Monica Arias Vazquez 23/12/1967 Bathco Running Team 1:26:43
2 300 GA716983Julia Vaquero Sousa 18/09/1970 Sociedade Atletica do Trega 1:34:44

3 302 M611 Martha Elizabeth Chiluisa Chusin 22/08/1968 Club Corredores 1:38:16
4 303 LO7595 Maria Miranda Llorens 02/10/1966 Maraton Rioja 1:45:30

5 301 LO7115 Mª Teresa Iñigo Gil 06/11/1968 Maraton Rioja 1:45:30

W-55

1 306 GA9172 Maria Soledad Castro Soliño 25/05/1965 Comesaña Sporting Club 1:34:54
2 307 BI7658 Mª Carmen Gartzia Cano 23/12/1963 Artunduaga 1:35:18

3 305 TF5117 Raquel Lora Gabarain 06/03/1966 Atletas 97 1:42:36
4 304 LO7406 Susana Ansoleaga Gil 31/07/1966 Maraton Rioja 2:02:04

W-60

1 308 LO6705 Maria Marcelina Hernaiz Del Campo 10/11/1956 Maraton Rioja 1:54:09

W-65

1 309 SS19169 Esther Estefania Vazquez 13/04/1956 Atletico Renteria 1:47:19

11/09/2021

COMISSIÓ

de

VETERANS

CNAT. D'ESPANYA MITJA MARATÓ ( cursa )
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Classif. Dorsal llicència Cognoms, Nom Data de Naix. Club Marca

CATEGORIA MASCULINA

1 14 IB228 Abdelaziz Merzougui Nourdinne 30/08/1991 ADA Calvia 1:04:17
2 4 EX5541 Houssame Eddine Benabbou Azizi 25/05/1993 CA La Nucia CAB 1:04:30

3 9 L4266 Jorge Blanco Alvarez 15/07/1993 Playas de Castellon 1:05:33
4 10 AR3777 Jesus Angel Olmos Pascual 30/06/1986 Clínica Menorca CAUG 1:06:00

5 1 CR3652 Juan Antonio Perez Moreno 06/11/1988 C.A.Carnicas Serrano 1:06:17

6 8 A11693 Andreu Blanes Reig 14/10/1991 C.A.Carnicas Serrano 1:06:31

7 13 M2112 Francisco Javier De Leon Rodriguez 08/08/1990 At. Fuenlabrada 1:06:40

8 6 M5662 Alejandro Jimenez Vicente 22/08/1984 Atletismo Bikila 1:06:42

9 15 TF954 Francisco Serrano Garcia De Dionisio 10/01/1992 Atletismo Albacete 1:06:43

10 17 A11654 Miguel Angel Barzola Estevez 14/05/1982 CA Alicante 1:06:45

11 2 AR14 Antonio Abadia Beci 02/07/1990 C.A. Adidas 1:06:54

12 11 GA765765 Alejandro Fernandez Rivera 08/08/1985 Ourense Atletismo 1:07:01

13 18 M1717 Jose España Comendador 05/05/1986 ADA Calvia 1:07:18

14 24 M768 Alejandro Gonzalez De Miguel 17/06/1994 CD Surco Lucena 1:08:08

15 3 LO7043 Camilo Raul Santiago Jimenez 22/12/1982 INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:21

16 5 CT11085 Jaume Leiva Beato 30/07/1983 CE Irunwithleiva 1:08:29

17 84 SS19345 Joseba Diaz Lopez 09/03/1995 Azk eta Azp Xeye Ake 1:08:35

18 91 VA8894 Juan José Buena Lopez 18/07/1985 VinoToro CRural 1:08:42

19 63 GA769208 Pablo Miguel Garcia Garcia-paz 29/09/1987 Fisioterapia San Lázaro 1:08:49

20 28 A10852 Jorge Bardisa Gomis 26/11/1980 C.A.Carnicas Serrano 1:09:23

21 57 SA4501 Juan Bueno Losada 07/11/1985 Macotera Jamón Prim 1:09:56

22 19 A10239 Ruben Requena Garcia 02/10/1996 Atletismo Albacete 1:09:59

23 92 A12067 Kevin Guerri Martin 28/05/2000 CA Alicante 1:10:05

24 86 V19609 Octavio Sanchis Penades 22/02/1982 C.A.Carnicas Serrano 1:10:09

25 22 SA4469 Roberto Bueno Losada 25/03/1977 Macotera Jamón Prim 1:10:16

26 48 TO4655 Antonio Amilcar Perea Correa 07/04/1982 UDAT Talavera 1:10:23

27 80 CT25251 Carles Montllor Vegas 15/01/1987 LEA La Blanca 1:10:29

28 89 IB16713 (e) Aziz Boutoil 14/10/1986 ADA Calvia 1:10:36

29 50 GA769011 Manuel Lorenzo Lopez 04/03/1993 S.G. Pontevedra 1:10:39

30 21 LO7160 Miguel Ferrer Muro 17/02/1978 Ferrer Sport 1:10:44

31 94 L4218 Alejandro Martinez Fernandez 29/05/1982 Ponferrada Runningparatodos 1:10:49

32 108 O5642 Pablo Ibañez Inclan 23/04/1987 Universidad Oviedo 1:10:51

33 71 MA1585 Javier Diaz Carretero 17/04/1976 San Pedro Atletismo 1:10:54

34 56 S10332 Ruben Crespo Vega 27/02/1978 INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:59

35 25 TO3192 Daniel De Los Reyes Velasco 29/07/1984 AD San Miguel 1:11:00

36 107 M3115 Santiago Fernandez Perez 29/10/1996 UDAT Talavera 1:11:01

37 44 V18212 Borja Añon Blasco 29/08/1989 C.D.Metaesport 1:11:01

38 23 CT25613 Ricard Pasto Llobera 21/01/1987 AA Xafatolls 1:11:03

39 47 S11124 Miguel Angel Castaño Pastor 18/06/1988 Bathco Running Team 1:11:05

40 45 MU19949 Ramon Martinez Martinez 01/04/1987 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja 1:11:13

41 26 S11209 Alfonso Mendoza Barba 11/06/1988 ADAS Proinor 1:11:17

42 32 CT24055 Reyes Estevez Lopez 02/08/1976 ADA Calvia 1:11:22

43 98 SA100 Alejandro Diego Montero 22/11/1988 Club Atletismo Naron 1:11:43

44 27 CT22506 Xavier Tomasa Serrano 01/12/1986 CE Ironwill BCN 1:11:45

45 33 LO6956 Ignacio Garcia Ramon 04/03/1990 VinoToro CRural 1:11:47

46 43 M1981 Daniel Hernando Calleja 29/09/1977 At. Fuenlabrada 1:11:53

47 97 GA764245 Ruben Pereira Cardalda 27/04/1977 Fisioterapia San Lázaro 1:12:07

48 35 V18683 Luis Felix Martinez Gomez 06/08/1971 C.A.Carnicas Serrano 1:12:16

49 88 CT5570 Driss Lakhouaja Allah 26/02/1972 LEA La Blanca 1:12:30

50 31 SA4571 Jorge Nieto Sanchez 23/07/1974 Macotera Jamón Prim 1:12:44

51 104 IB15540 Guillem Duran Galletero 22/03/1989 ADA Calvia 1:12:54

52 93 NA14893 Miguel Aristu Perez De Larraya 15/05/1983 Hiru-Herri 1:12:58

53 123 M9621 Alvaro Ruiz Laguna 20/09/2003 At. Fuenlabrada 1:13:05

54 85 SS200689 Jose Antonio Gomez De Arriba 05/01/1981 Super Amara BAT 1:13:13

CNAT. D'ESPANYA MITJA MARATÓ ( cursa )

ORUÑA DE PIÉLAGOS ( Cantabria )

11/09/2021

COMISSIÓ

de

VETERANS



55 75 SA54 Alberto Bravo Sanchez 14/12/1981 LEA La Blanca 1:13:15

56 55 M732 Rodrigo Ares Mateos 11/05/1976 CA Saturno Daimiel 1:13:22

57 113 GA769185 Amador Pena Torreira 08/03/1981 SD Compostela Atletismo 1:13:25

58 34 M196 Eduardo Callejo Mora 10/01/1979 Bathco Running Team 1:13:30

59 96 AR3284 (e) Abdeslam El Ouahabi 01/01/1984 Atletismo Albacete 1:13:35

60 99 S10617 Oscar Fernandez Santamaria 20/08/1973 Reinosa Running 1:13:37

61 101 SA4 Rubén Vicente Sánchez 21/05/1990 Club Atletismo Naron 1:13:43

62 125 M2909 Fernando Fernandez Perez 22/10/1995 UDAT Talavera 1:13:46

63 77 O7238 Manuel Berguño Gutierrez 03/01/1980 Tineo Atletismo 1:13:49

64 67 GA83 Jordi Carrasco Nuñez 04/04/1974 SD Compostela Atletismo 1:13:54

65 38 GA2023380 Simon Gonzalez Rio 06/10/1986 CCA Ria de Foz 1:14:08

66 52 V20823 Samuel Perez Gil 27/03/1996 C.A.UTIEL 1:14:09

67 66 GA766141 Ricardo Vázquez Vaamonde 07/09/1974 ADAS Proinor 1:14:16

68 51 NA15061 David Palomo Del Rosario 08/03/1983 Hiru-Herri 1:14:23

69 64 SG4121 Alberto Vigil Garcia 04/01/1976 Venta Magullo Segovia 1:14:39

70 62 M14477 Hicham El Baroudi Aoulad Larbi 27/03/1989 Club RFB Boadilla 1:14:58

71 111 CT750 Pedro Mayoral Coloma 10/12/1987 AA Xafatolls 1:15:00

72 118 O8257 Maximo Cordero Bonito 11/07/1972 Cerezal Team 1:15:16

73 72 M2132 Manuel Gonzalez Vallejo 09/01/1971 A.D. Marathon 1:15:17

74 82 CA8223 Luis Figueroa Garcia-cubillana 10/10/1989 Polideportivo Getafe 1:15:23

75 70 M1120 Cesar Rizquez Caballero 11/11/1985 Polideportivo Getafe 1:15:24

76 58 VI6 Ander Barrio De Rioja 16/03/1988 CD AlimcoRunning Fiz 1:15:47

77 110 SO101 Álvaro Carpintero Garcia 23/01/1992 Puente Canto 1:15:47

78 105 NA60 Hugo Rodriguez Gonzalez 06/05/1987 Viva-Es Raiguer 1:16:38

79 114 CT673 Bruno Paz Palenques 17/06/1985 UGE Badalona 1:16:49

80 53 SA10 Alberto Bueno González 26/06/1991 Team Run-Go 1:17:03

81 68 MU16958 Alex Gonzalez Espinosa 16/07/1988 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja 1:17:07

82 69 AR2336 Jose Maria Garcia Rodriguez 26/10/1971 Running-Zaragoza 1:18:03

83 41 A16209 (e) Stuart Peter Spencer 11/11/1982 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja 1:18:17

84 74 O5129 Dionisio Martinez Fernandez 01/06/1975 Recta Final-Toscaf 1:18:29

85 120 AB1848 Diego Lopez Herreros 28/07/1973 CA Iner Decail 1:19:12

86 116 AB1666 Fernando Garcia Martinez 15/11/1972 Atletismo Albacete 1:19:59

87 49 V24316 Victor Alonso Ares 03/06/1988 ADAS Proinor 1:20:14

88 103 M11993 Jonatan Diaz Cuervo 09/06/1990 ADAS Proinor 1:20:15

89 76 SA4883 José Antonio Sánchez Pérez 28/07/1980 Team Run-Go 1:20:52

90 115 CT644 Antonio Bautista Tortajada 29/01/1975 CE Ironwill BCN 1:21:00

91 112 CT6870 Albert Caballero Recio 14/04/1974 LEA La Blanca 1:25:03

92 122 A10791 Jorge Riquelme Noguera 03/02/1991 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja 1:25:21

93 59 S61 Javier Diez Albañil 20/09/1982 Bathco Running Team 1:31:45

 87 SO3325 Alvaro Gil Hernandez 02/11/1987 AD Capiscol AB

 65 LO6977 Angel Martínez Riaño 05/04/1973 Ferrer Sport AB

 121 NA15644 Asier Estarriaga Navarro 18/05/1997 Beste Iruña At AB

 95 CT28380 Bernat Vaque Piedrafita 30/11/1993 AA Xafatolls AB

 20 S11234 Diego Cuadrado Pigueiras 01/04/1991 Peña de Fondo Cantabria AB

 46 NA14160 Jaouad Boualame Ben Bouchta 09/03/1982 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico AB

 109 SO3407 Joaquin Martinez Buberos 09/03/1996 Puente Canto AB

 81 O7665 Pelayo Fernandez Alvarez 27/08/1985 Universidad Oviedo AB

 60 O191 Ruben Castrillo Gonzalez 08/02/1990 Universidad Oviedo AB

 83 GA765858 (e) Nuno Filipe Ribeiro Pinto Da Costa 04/11/1986 SD Compostela Atletismo NP

 7 AV1323 Alberto Sanchez Pinilla 19/10/1988 ADAS Proinor NP

 36 A9502 Andres Mico Martinez 19/02/1982 C.A.Kilómetro 42 NP

 37 TGAL188 Anxo Castro Varela 26/10/1988 AD Cerne NP

 12 A11694 Eduardo Pascual Verdu Calabuig 30/01/1972 Atletismo Albacete NP

 54 A11913 Francisco Jose Perez Mendez 27/10/1995 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja NP

 90 L3792 Guillermo Garcia Garcia 14/05/1985 C.A. Fisiorama NP

 39 V21730 Isidro Salvador Tormo Garcia 03/03/1980 C.A.Kilómetro 42 NP

 79 GA766132 Ivan Roade Lago 03/06/1993 ADAS Proinor NP

 30 VI5852 Javier Perez Garcia 26/03/1988 LEA La Blanca NP

 42 A11683 Javier Sanchez Perez 30/05/1986 Apol-Ana NP

 100 V19619 Joaquin Molla Sanchis 16/04/1978 C.A.Kilómetro 42 NP

 61 J1148 Jorge Olmo Garcia 07/10/1993 A.C. Trotasierra NP

 117 S10850 Jose Fuentes-pila Ortiz 02/04/1976 Cárcoba - Ribamontán al Mar NP

 40 V23429 Juan Vidal Ribero 10/09/1982 INDEPENDIENTE NP

 16 AV1281 Luis Miguel Sanchez Blanco 16/01/1985 Atletismo Bikila NP

 124 O8291 Manuel Angel Fernandez Garcia 21/04/1980 INDEPENDIENTE NP

 102 MU14580 Pedro Angel Guillamon Minne 05/11/1978 Nogalte-Hogar Lumbreras NP

 73 M12526 Robinson Carvajal Muñoz 10/09/1984 At. Arroyomolinos NP

 119 L3694 Ruben Martinez Barreiro 22/03/1985 C.A. Fisiorama NP

 29 L3485 Sergio Sanchez Martinez 01/10/1982 Cárcoba - Ribamontán al Mar NP

 78 AB1209 Severino Felipe Gomez 25/08/1975 Atletismo Albacete NP



Classif. Dorsal llicència Cognoms, Nom Data de Naix. Club Marca

CATEGORIA MASCULINA

M-35

1 10 AR3777 Jesus Angel Olmos Pascual 30/06/1986 Clínica Menorca CAUG 1:06:00
2 6 M5662 Alejandro Jimenez Vicente 22/08/1984 Atletismo Bikila 1:06:42

3 17 A11654 Miguel Angel Barzola Estevez 14/05/1982 CA Alicante 1:06:45
4 11 GA765765 Alejandro Fernandez Rivera 08/08/1985 Ourense Atletismo 1:07:01

5 18 M1717 Jose España Comendador 05/05/1986 ADA Calvia 1:07:18

6 3 LO7043 Camilo Raul Santiago Jimenez 22/12/1982 INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:21

7 5 CT11085 Jaume Leiva Beato 30/07/1983 CE Irunwithleiva 1:08:29

8 91 VA8894 Juan José Buena Lopez 18/07/1985 VinoToro CRural 1:08:42

9 57 SA4501 Juan Bueno Losada 07/11/1985 Macotera Jamón Prim 1:09:56

10 86 V19609 Octavio Sanchis Penades 22/02/1982 C.A.Carnicas Serrano 1:10:09

11 48 TO4655 Antonio Amilcar Perea Correa 07/04/1982 UDAT Talavera 1:10:23

12 94 L4218 Alejandro Martinez Fernandez 29/05/1982 Ponferrada Runningparatodos 1:10:49

13 25 TO3192 Daniel De Los Reyes Velasco 29/07/1984 AD San Miguel 1:11:00

14 93 NA14893 Miguel Aristu Perez De Larraya 15/05/1983 Hiru-Herri 1:12:58

15 75 SA54 Alberto Bravo Sanchez 14/12/1981 LEA La Blanca 1:13:15

16 96 AR3284 (e) Abdeslam El Ouahabi 01/01/1984 Atletismo Albacete 1:13:35

17 51 NA15061 David Palomo Del Rosario 08/03/1983 Hiru-Herri 1:14:23

18 70 M1120 Cesar Rizquez Caballero 11/11/1985 Polideportivo Getafe 1:15:24

19 114 CT673 Bruno Paz Palenques 17/06/1985 UGE Badalona 1:16:49

20 41 A16209 Stuart Peter Spencer 11/11/1982 C.A.Puerto Torrevieja 1:18:17

21 152 SA9 Juan Carlos Bueno González 26/01/1983 Team Run-Go 1:19:57

22 151 M8550 Jose Sanchez Vicente 14/10/1983 Atletismo Alcorcon 1:22:50

23 59 S61 Javier Diez Albañil 20/09/1982 Bathco Running Team 1:31:45
 46 NA14160 Jaouad Boualame Ben Bouchta 09/03/1982 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico AB

 81 O7665 Pelayo Fernandez Alvarez 27/08/1985 Universidad Oviedo AB

 150 L4849 Aaron Arias Garcia 06/01/1985 C.A. Fisiorama NP

 36 A9502 Andres Mico Martinez 19/02/1982 C.A.Kilómetro 42 NP

 90 L3792 Guillermo Garcia Garcia 14/05/1985 C.A. Fisiorama NP

 42 A11683 Javier Sanchez Perez 30/05/1986 Apol-Ana NP

 40 V23429 Juan Vidal Ribero 10/09/1982 INDEPENDIENTE NP

 16 AV1281 Luis Miguel Sanchez Blanco 16/01/1985 Atletismo Bikila NP

 73 M12526 Robinson Carvajal Muñoz 10/09/1984 At. Arroyomolinos NP

 119 L3694 Ruben Martinez Barreiro 22/03/1985 C.A. Fisiorama NP

 29 L3485 Sergio Sanchez Martinez 01/10/1982 Cárcoba - Ribamontán al Mar NP

M-40

1 28 A10852 Jorge Bardisa Gomis 26/11/1980 C.A.Carnicas Serrano 1:09:23
2 22 SA4469 Roberto Bueno Losada 25/03/1977 Macotera Jamón Prim 1:10:16

3 21 LO7160 Miguel Ferrer Muro 17/02/1978 Ferrer Sport 1:10:44
4 56 S10332 Ruben Crespo Vega 27/02/1978 INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:59

5 43 M1981 Daniel Hernando Calleja 29/09/1977 At. Fuenlabrada 1:11:53

6 97 GA764245 Ruben Pereira Cardalda 27/04/1977 Fisioterapia San Lázaro 1:12:07

7 85 SS200689 Jose Antonio Gomez De Arriba 05/01/1981 Super Amara BAT 1:13:13

8 113 GA769185 Amador Pena Torreira 08/03/1981 SD Compostela Atletismo 1:13:25

9 34 M196 Eduardo Callejo Mora 10/01/1979 Bathco Running Team 1:13:30

10 77 O7238 Manuel Berguño Gutierrez 03/01/1980 Tineo Atletismo 1:13:49

11 156 M16294 Luis Miguel Casado Moreno 16/03/1978 At Cervantes Alcala 1:17:51

12 158 SS264 Iker Larrea Soraluce 02/06/1977 Goierri Garaia 1:19:39

13 157 TF22474 Norberto A. Lopez Herrera 02/02/1978 Atletas 97 1:19:45

14 76 SA4883 José Antonio Sánchez Pérez 28/07/1980 Team Run-Go 1:20:52

15 153 S10406 David Lahera Llarena 12/03/1981 Kon Sports 1:24:39
 154 GA765536 Daniel Perez Lorenzo 14/06/1980 Fisioterapia San Lázaro NP

 39 V21730 Isidro Salvador Tormo Garcia 03/03/1980 C.A.Kilómetro 42 NP

 100 V19619 Joaquin Molla Sanchis 16/04/1978 C.A.Kilómetro 42 NP

 124 O8291 Manuel Angel Fernandez Garcia 21/04/1980 INDEPENDIENTE NP

 102 MU14580 Pedro Angel Guillamon Minne 05/11/1978 Nogalte-Hogar Lumbreras NP

M-45

1 71 MA1585 Javier Diaz Carretero 17/04/1976 San Pedro Atletismo 1:10:54
2 32 CT24055 Reyes Estevez Lopez 02/08/1976 ADA Calvia 1:11:22

3 88 CT5570 Driss Lakhouaja Allah 26/02/1972 LEA La Blanca 1:12:30
4 31 SA4571 Jorge Nieto Sanchez 23/07/1974 Macotera Jamón Prim 1:12:44
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5 55 M732 Rodrigo Ares Mateos 11/05/1976 CA Saturno Daimiel 1:13:22

6 99 S10617 Oscar Fernandez Santamaria 20/08/1973 Reinosa Running 1:13:37

7 67 GA83 Jordi Carrasco Nuñez 04/04/1974 SD Compostela Atletismo 1:13:54

8 66 GA766141 Ricardo Vázquez Vaamonde 07/09/1974 ADAS Proinor 1:14:16

9 64 SG4121 Alberto Vigil Garcia 04/01/1976 Venta Magullo Segovia 1:14:39

10 168 GA765344 Rafael Fuentes Lubians 06/03/1972 Fisioterapia San Lázaro 1:14:45

11 118 O8257 Maximo Cordero Bonito 11/07/1972 Cerezal Team 1:15:16

12 169 GA766113 Elias Salvador Dominguez Cabral 21/02/1972 Fisioterapia San Lázaro 1:15:38

13 69 AR2336 Jose Maria Garcia Rodriguez 26/10/1971 Running-Zaragoza 1:18:03

14 74 O5129 Dionisio Martinez Fernandez 01/06/1975 Recta Final-Toscaf 1:18:29

15 120 AB1848 Diego Lopez Herreros 28/07/1973 CA Iner Decail 1:19:12

16 164 AG2014229 Jose Carlos Ferreira Gonzalez 13/02/1974 CLUB ATLETISMO VETERANOS DE SAMIL 1:19:19

17 160 M5311 Pedro Bravo Blazquez 27/03/1975 At Guadarrama 1:19:52

18 116 AB1666 Fernando Garcia Martinez 15/11/1972 Atletismo Albacete 1:19:59

19 166 ZA3184 Miguel Rubio Vizcaino 13/09/1972 VinoToro CRural 1:20:26

20 115 CT644 Antonio Bautista Tortajada 29/01/1975 CE Ironwill BCN 1:21:00

21 167 GA769046 Manuel Enrique Estevez Garcia 17/04/1972 ADAS Proinor 1:22:16

22 165 GA2023527 Jose Manuel Garcia Perez 02/04/1973 ADAS Proinor 1:23:45

23 162 LO7615 Jose Ignacio Lopez Ayarza 02/01/1975 Maraton Rioja 1:24:18

24 112 CT6870 Albert Caballero Recio 14/04/1974 LEA La Blanca 1:25:03

25 161 LO7404 Manel Vergara Saenz 16/01/1975 Maraton Rioja 1:28:20
 65 LO6977 Angel Martínez Riaño 05/04/1973 Ferrer Sport AB

 159 SS18835 Asier Auzmendi Mendibe 11/05/1975 Txindoki A.T. NP

 12 A11694 Eduardo Pascual Verdu Calabuig 30/01/1972 Atletismo Albacete NP

 117 S10850 Jose Fuentes-pila Ortiz 02/04/1976 Cárcoba - Ribamontán al Mar NP

 163 CT539 Marc Otero Fernandez 17/10/1974 JA Sabadell NP

 78 AB1209 Severino Felipe Gomez 25/08/1975 Atletismo Albacete NP

M-50

1 35 V18683 Luis Felix Martinez Gomez 06/08/1971 C.A.Carnicas Serrano 1:12:16
2 170 M891374 Alejandro Reina Calleja 24/08/1971 A.D. Marathon 1:14:44

3 72 M2132 Manuel Gonzalez Vallejo 09/01/1971 A.D. Marathon 1:15:17
4 175 M12521 Angel Madrigal Segovia 15/09/1969 A.D. Marathon 1:15:53

5 183 BI20431 Josu Ronda Betanzos 22/02/1967 Atletico Getxo 1:16:58

6 173 J6035 Francisco Javier Malo Villar 17/02/1971 CD Surco Lucena 1:17:34

7 182 CT20175 Ferran De Torres Burgos 11/03/1967 CA Terres de l´Ebre 1:18:01

8 172 AB89 Amable Jose Garcia Moreno 14/03/1971 Atletismo Albacete 1:18:21

9 177 LO7335 Raul Lopez Negueruela 23/05/1969 Maraton Rioja 1:20:02

10 171 LO6920 Valentin Salas Merino 16/08/1971 At Calceatense 1:20:28

11 180 M1982 Juan Francisco Ruiz Espinosa 23/06/1968 At. Fuenlabrada 1:20:36

12 174 GR377 Jose Ramon Arredondo Perez 15/02/1971 Atletismo Maracena 1:21:36

13 178 SA311 Luis Alberto Casado Pérez 23/12/1968 Team Run-Go 1:21:54

14 176 S82 Juan Ignacio Ruiz Urcelay 03/09/1969 Atlético España de Cueto 1:23:49

15 181 S8267 Jose Manuel Solana Garcia 08/11/1967 Cárcoba - Ribamontán al Mar 1:24:01

16 179 A16346 Francisco Fernandez Bolado 30/09/1968 Apol-Ana 1:24:35

M-55

1 193 S10865 Jose Manuel Herrera Gomez 06/11/1962 Camargo Ría del Carmen 1:20:09
2 194 M2246 Juan Jose Barbera Casillas 05/06/1962 E.A. Majadahonda 1:22:02

3 190 M6563 Ruben Ernesto Amores Amores 09/04/1964 Club Corredores 1:22:37
4 186 M1223 Angel Lebrero Suarez 28/02/1965 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 1:23:20

5 188 AB528 Abelardo Martinez Sanchez 23/06/1964 Atletismo Albacete 1:24:33

6 195 M915 Jose Antonio Morales Robles 15/09/1961 E.A. Majadahonda 1:25:30

7 185 M9422 Jose Martinez Lorden 19/02/1966 E.A. Majadahonda 1:26:30

8 184 M3910 Valentin Vizosa Olaya 10/09/1966 Atletismo Alcorcon 1:27:20

9 192 BI7894 Alfonso Pina Casimiro 21/07/1963 Artunduaga 1:35:58

10 191 BI5224 Luis Hernandez Estevez 25/08/1963 Artunduaga 1:48:38

11 189 AB5187 Manuel Fernando Velasco Perez 14/06/1964 CA Iner Decail 1:57:34
 187 AB926 Manuel Poveda Serrano 30/07/1964 Atletismo Albacete NP

M-60

1 197 SA4884 Maximo Sevilla Dominguez 15/04/1961 Team Run-Go 1:24:42
2 203 O6044 Roberto Sanchez Berbes 18/02/1959 SCD Ribadesella 1:26:49

3 201 S8867 Francisco Vicente Diez Iglesias 11/08/1959 Peña de Fondo Cantabria 1:27:24
4 199 CT6774 Jose Parra Grillo 08/09/1960 Cornellà At. 1:31:12

5 202 M14414 Patricio Cid Gomez 27/02/1959 Akiles 1:33:24

6 196 MU20992 Roberto Reina Morenilla 10/05/1961 Caravaca de la Cruz 1:34:41

7 205 GR350 Enrique Carmona Herrerias 21/07/1957 Atletismo Maracena 1:35:22

8 200 EX7071 Miguel Angel Contador Casillas 10/01/1960 Atletismo Mitreo 1:36:08

9 198 LO7432 Jose Manuel Celorrio Perez 21/03/1961 Calagurris Atletico 1:39:24
 206 CT473 Angel Rubio Moura 29/06/1957 Castillejo Caceres RC NP

 204 S11201 Gregorio Saiz Sanchez 30/12/1957 Atlético Corrales - José Peña Lastra NP

M-65

1 210 SE9527 Rafael Rico Jimenez 19/04/1954 Atletismo Viso 1:27:21
2 213 TF20725 Agapito Mendez Lopez 15/09/1952 Atletas 97 1:32:17



3 208 SE9733 Angel Nicolas Rodriguez Fernandez 13/06/1954 A.C. Trotasierra 1:33:22
4 212 BI6015 Santiago Fuertes Ferreras 13/06/1953 Castilla-Leon Ermua 1:35:14

5 214 CT28896 Antonio Polo Garcia 02/05/1952 Cornellà At. 1:37:06

6 211 SS19037 Antonio Castro Galarza 27/03/1954 Atletico Renteria 1:39:12

7 209 AB1626 Jorge Martinez Garcia 22/05/1954 Atletismo Albacete 1:40:45
 207 AB558 Manuel Garcia Lopez 22/08/1955 Atletismo Albacete NP

M-70

1 216 M15011 Luis Verdu Linares 28/12/1950 A.D. Sprint 1:37:04
2 218 IB15324 Antonio Jurado Avalos 01/10/1949 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini 1:40:49

3 215 LO6944 Oscar Calve San Juan 14/05/1951 Maraton Rioja 1:42:24
4 217 BI20187 Jose Carlos Moradillo Recio 05/12/1949 Galdakao Atmo. 1:55:22

5 219 S11292 Jesus Maria Turiso Peña 01/06/1949 Atlético España de Cueto 2:04:04

6 220 TF5213 Isidro Aguiar Hernandez 19/09/1948 Atletas 97 2:04:53

M-75

1 223 TO4934 Antonio Mohedano Rodriguez 18/08/1945 UDAT Talavera 1:37:54
2 221 VI5795 Juan Manuel Saenz De La Cuesta Gonzalez 03/07/1946 INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:23

3 222 O7698 Victor Manuel Gonzalez Rodriguez 15/04/1946 INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:37
4 224 TO4705 Juan Lopez Garcia 08/01/1944 Liberbank-CA Toledo 1:50:13


